SIEGFRIED & JENSEN
Utah Open

PLACE/ TEAM

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place

5th Place

6th Place

Tie 7th Place

Tie 7th Place

Tie 1ST PLACE
Tie 1ST PLACE
3RD PLACE

2011 SIEGFRIED & JENSEN UTAH OPEN

PLAYERS NAME

Clay Ogden (P)
Ned Siegfried
Norty Frickey
Paul Martinez
Shane Brady

Todd Tanner (P)
Rob Anderson
Marty Sloot
Matt Lambourne
Kip Owens

Craig Sarlo (P)
Mitch Jensen
Jay Jensen
Chris Shaw
Lance Moyes

Andrew Duvall (P)
Preston Handy

Chuck O'Brien
Matthew Van Wagner
Matt Thomas

Steve Jurgensen (P)
Spencer Young Jr.
Oliver Young

Jared Price

Brock Thurgood

Tracy Zobell (P)
Bill Manning
John Kimball
Jim Florence
Blake Florence

Matt Baird (P)
Trevor Arbon
Ryan Erickson
Steve Seare
Chris Nugent

Dusty Fielding (P)
Kent Low

Chad Garner
Kerry Wahlen
Shane O'Toole

KSL Pro-Am

Oakridge CC ¢ August 23, 2011

PAYOUT RESULTS

SCORE

106

108

112

113

114

115

116

116

PROFESSIONAL SWEEPS

Clay Ogden
Tyler Aldridge
Tracy Zobell

67
67
68

INDIVIDUAL
AMOUNT

$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00

$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00

$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00

$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$175.00
$175.00
$100.00

TEAM
AMOUNT

$1,250.00
$1,000.00
$750.00
$625.00
$500.00
$400.00
$250.00

$250.00



