

2011 SIEGFRIED & JENSEN UTAH OPEN KSL Pro-Am

Oakridge CC ♦ August 23, 2011 PAYOUT RESULTS



PLACE/ TEAM	PLAYERS NAME	SCORE	INDIVIDUAL AMOUNT	TEAM AMOUNT
1st Place	Clay Ogden (P) Ned Siegfried Norty Frickey Paul Martinez Shane Brady	106	\$250.00 \$250.00 \$250.00 \$250.00 \$250.00	\$1,250.00
2nd Place	Todd Tanner (P) Rob Anderson Marty Sloot Matt Lambourne Kip Owens	108	\$200.00 \$200.00 \$200.00 \$200.00 \$200.00	\$1,000.00
3rd Place	Craig Sarlo (P) Mitch Jensen Jay Jensen Chris Shaw Lance Moyes	112	\$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00	\$750.00
4th Place	Andrew Duvall (P) Preston Handy Chuck O'Brien Matthew Van Wagner Matt Thomas	113	\$125.00 \$125.00 \$125.00 \$125.00 \$125.00	\$625.00
5th Place	Steve Jurgensen (P) Spencer Young Jr. Oliver Young Jared Price Brock Thurgood	114	\$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00	\$500.00
6th Place	Tracy Zobell (P) Bill Manning John Kimball Jim Florence Blake Florence	115	\$80.00 \$80.00 \$80.00 \$80.00 \$80.00	\$400.00
Tie 7th Place	Matt Baird (P) Trevor Arbon Ryan Erickson Steve Seare Chris Nugent	116	\$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00	\$250.00
Tie 7th Place	Dusty Fielding (P) Kent Low Chad Garner Kerry Wahlen Shane O'Toole PROFESSIONAL SWEEPS	116	\$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00	\$250.00
Tie 1ST PLACE	Clay Ogden	67	\$175.00	
Tie 1ST PLACE 3RD PLACE	Tyler Aldridge Tracy Zobell	67 68	\$175.00 \$100.00	